	192 HOW 4 AM 9 55 MIDSTATE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE VOLM92 Page 25979
53304	가 있는 것 같은 <mark>가격을 했</mark> 는 것 같은 것 같
	MEMORANDUM OF CONTRACT FOR LINE EXTENSION Account #33264
PARTIES: MIDSTATE	ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC., hereinafter called "Co-op", and
Cliff Hopkins	,hereinafter called Consumer
	RECITALS
UNERFAS the partie	es have entered into an AGREEMENT FOR THE EXTENSION OF LINES dated
June 2	, 19_92, to provide electric service to real property described as:
Sec	32 Range 8 EWM Portion:
	LOTBLOCK; &
SUBDIVISION:	deration of this Agreement is the ESTIMATED SUM OF \$ 1,058.01 ; &
WHEREAS the consi THEREFORE it is a	deration of this Agreement is the Estimate the Klamath County & County &COUNT
will be a binding lier	
	DAY OF July 1972. X Class Harris
PO Box 404	CITY STATE ZIP CODE
MAILING ADDRESS	30x 404 Chiloquin OR 97629
<u>HC. 63 E</u>	FOR MIDSTATE USE ONLY
	< NAME
	STATE OF OREGON ) MIDSTATE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
	COUNTY OF DESCHUTES ) JM HAGER
	Personally appeared before me,
OFFICIAL SELIZABETH J.	SEAL acting as a representative for instrument was signed & sealed
NOTARY PUBLI COMMISSION N	to GUIDED I in behalf of Corporation by additionary
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	MAY 28, 1995 Directors HEFORE ME:
	Notary Public for Oregon
	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: may 28, 1995
STATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.
Filed for record at requ	uest of the the day
of <u>Nov</u>	on Page
	of Deeds Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Doubles Multimolitie
FEE \$10.00	Dy <u>Ne classifier</u>
an a	
$\sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{j$	
	CONTRACT-3